
Suki LLC   

Suki, LLC   210 West Road Unit 3  Portsmouth, NH 03801    SALES: 866.573.0366 ext. 3    FAX: 603.386.6222    EMAIL: reseller@ohmibod.com        CONFIDENTIAL

Company Name:

Finance Contact Name:

Purchasing Contact Name:

Company Name:

Attention:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City / State:

Province:

Country / Zip:

Company Name:

Attention:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City / State:

Province:

Country / Zip:

Store Type Primarily (check one):
     Brick & Mortar                  Web Shop                         Both

Orders will be shipped via UPS ground unless other shipping instructions are specified below.  
Shipping charges will be added to your order accordingly.

Payment by Credit Card is required prior to shipment unless otherwise approved by OhMiBod Finance. 

Wire transfer or PayPal are also offered as alternative payment options.

I authorize Suki, LLC to charge the total amount of this order including shipping costs to my credit card and to retain this card on file for future orders.

Reseller License #:

Tax ID (VAT #):

Gen. Phone:

Fin. Phone:

Pur. Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Email:

Name (as it appears on credit card):

Card Type:                  Visa                    Mastercard                  Amex

Expiration Date:

Swift Code: BOFAUS3N

Routing Number: 026009593

Recipient: Suki, LLC

Account Number: 009512537937

Bank of America
264 Lafayette Road
Hampton, NH 03842 USA
1-603-926-0070

suki@ohmibod.com

Card Number:

Security Code (CCV):

Signature: Date:

Signature: Title:

Printed Name: Date:
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*WE DO NOT ship to P.O. Boxes.

Carrier: Account Number: Method:

Suki LLC is not liable for: (i) non-delivery; (ii) shortages in quantity delivered; (iii) a defect in the Goods/Packaging which would be apparent on reasonable 
inspection following delivery; unless the Reseller notifies Suki LLC of the non-delivery, shortage or defect within 14 days of the delivery of the Goods.
By placing an order with Suki, LLC, you agree to the terms and conditions of our MAP Policy.
I agree to the terms and conditions outlined above:

Order Form
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OMBLL01

OMBLL02

OMBLL03

OMBLL04

OMBLL05

OMBLL06

OMBLL07

CLV02

FRW01

FRG01

FRG02

FRS01

BTC01

CLV01

OMB03

OMBG03

NNP03

NNB03

NNPP03

NNK03

00855836001932

00855836001949

00855836001956

00855836001963

00855836001970

00855836001987

00855836001925

00855836001543

00855836001529

0855836001512

00855836001536

00855836001475

00855836001505

00855836001482

00855836001734

00855836001741

00855836001772

00855836001789

00855836001758

00855836001765

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$69.00

$69.00

$99.00

$45.00

$79.00

$130.00

$120.00

$120.00

$130.00

$99.00

$49.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

$34.50

$34.50

$49.50

$22.50

$39.50

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$49.50

$25.00

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

15

8

9

9

10

18

12

16

24

24

24

24

24

Lovelife™ Share – Couple’s ring vibe

Lovelife™ Smile – Clitoral vibe

Lovelife™ Discover – Mini vibe

Lovelife™ Cuddle – Gspot vibe

Lovelife™ Dream – Smoothie vibe

Lovelife™ Adventure – Triple stimulation vibe

Lovelife™ Flex – Kegels – set of three

Club Vibe 2.OH – Wireless remote control 
ambient sound bullet vibe – Black/Pink

Freestyle W – 
Wireless Dual Stim Vibe – Blue

Freestyle Gspot – 
Wireless Gspot Vibe – Pink

Freestyle Gspot – 
Wireless Gspot Vibe – Purple

Freestyle – Wireless Vibe – Plum

Better Than Chocolate Music Edition – 
Wireless – Pink

Club Vibe – 
Ambient Sound Bullet Vibe – Black/Pink

OhMiBod Original 3.OH – White

OhMiBod G-Spot 3.OH – Pink

Naughtibod 3.OH Bubblegum – Pink

Naughtibod 3.OH Blueberry – Blue

Naughtibod 3.OH Grape – Purple

Naughtibod 3.OH Licorice – Black

Wholesale Price List

MPN UPC PRODUCT MSRP QUANITYCASE
COUNT

WHOLESALE
PRICE (USD)

Wireless Music Driven
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BKLS01

BKPC01

BKKB01

BKCR01

BKDS01

BKLU01

00855836001567

00855836001574

00855836001604

00855836001581

00855836001598

00855836001550

$59.00

$89.00

$39.00

$59.00

$130.00

$14.99

$30.00

$45.00

$20.00

$30.00

$65.00

$7.50

42

24

30

36

8

12

Kandi Kisses – 
Rechargeable, bullet – lipstick

Make Me Over – 
Rechargeable, external massager, compact

Hold On To Me – 
4 Kegels, 2 silicone holders

Rise & Shine – Rechargeable, couple’s ring

Happiness & Joy – 
Rechargeable, dual stim, music massager

Bedroom Kandi 
Natural Intimate Lubricant 

Wholesale Price List

MPN UPC PRODUCT MSRP QUANITYCASE
COUNT

WHOLESALE
PRICE (USD)

Wireless Music Driven
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