



Сс	ompany Name:	Gen. Pho	Gen. Phone:		Fax:			
Fir	nance Contact Name:	Fin. Phon	Fin. Phone:		Email:			
Pu	urchasing Contact Name:	Pur. Phon	Pur. Phone:		Email:			
	ore Type Primarily (check one): Brick & Mortar	Both			Reseller License Tax ID (VAT #):	#:		
BILL TO	Company Name:		Compa	ny Name:				
	Attention:	Attention:						
	Address 1:	Address 1:						
	Address 2:	Address 2: City / State:						
8	City / State:							
	Province:	Provinc	Province:					
	Country / Zip:	Country	Country / Zip:					
	lers will be shipped via UPS ground unless other sloping charges will be added to your order according		specified belo	W.	*WE	DO NOT ship to P.O. Boxes.		
Ca	arrier:	Account Number:			Method:			
CREDIT CARD	Name (as it appears on credit card): Card Type: Visa Mastercard Amex Card Number: Expiration Date: Security Code (CCV):							
<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
Sigr	nature: e transfer or PayPal are also offered as alternative		Date:	ny credit card a	and to retain this	card on file for future orders.		
	Swift Code: BOFAUS3N							
ISFE	Routing Number: 026009593	Bank of America		4	Th.			
WIRE TRANSFER	Recipient: Suki, LLC	264 Lafayette Road Hampton, NH 03842	JSA Suki		ki@ohmibod.com PayPal ™			
	Account Number: 009512537937	1-603-926-0070		a				
Suk insp By p	ci LLC is not liable for: (i) non-delivery; (ii) shortages bection following delivery; unless the Reseller notifier placing an order with Suki, LLC, you agree to the terree to the terms and conditions outlined above:	s Suki LLC of the non-derms and conditions of d	elivery, shorta our MAP Polic	ge or defect wi		ne delivery of the Goods.		
Prin	nted Name:	Date:						



OhMiBod® Wholesale Price List _____

	MPN	UPC	PRODUCT	MSRP	WHOLESALE PRICE (USD)	CASE COUNT	QUANITY
•	OMBLL01	00855836001932	Lovelife™ Share – Couple's ring vibe	\$59.00	\$29.50	TBD	
	OMBLL02	00855836001949	Lovelife™ Smile – Clitoral vibe	\$59.00	\$29.50	TBD	
	OMBLL03	00855836001956	Lovelife™ Discover – Mini vibe	\$59.00	\$29.50	TBD	
	OMBLL04	00855836001963	Lovelife™ Cuddle – Gspot vibe	\$69.00	\$34.50	TBD	
	OMBLL05	00855836001970	Lovelife™ Dream – Smoothie vibe	\$69.00	\$34.50	TBD	
	OMBLL06	00855836001987	Lovelife [™] Adventure – Triple stimulation vibe	\$99.00	\$49.50	TBD	
-	OMBLL07	00855836001925	Lovelife™ Flex - Kegels - set of three	\$45.00	\$22.50	TBD	
₹	CLV02	00855836001543	Club Vibe 2.0H – Wireless remote control ambient sound bullet vibe – Black/Pink	\$79.00	\$39.50	15	
₹	FRW01	00855836001529	Freestyle W – Wireless Dual Stim Vibe – Blue	\$130.00	\$65.00	8	
₹ 4	FRG01	0855836001512	Freestyle Gspot – Wireless Gspot Vibe – Pink	\$120.00	\$60.00	9	
₹ •	FRG02	00855836001536	Freestyle Gspot – Wireless Gspot Vibe – Purple	\$120.00	\$60.00	9	
₹ 4 €	FRS01	00855836001475	Freestyle – Wireless Vibe – Plum	\$130.00	\$75.00	10	
∻ 1 ♦	BTC01	00855836001505	Better Than Chocolate Music Edition – Wireless – Pink	\$99.00	\$49.50	18	
	CLV01	00855836001482	Club Vibe – Ambient Sound Bullet Vibe – Black/Pink	\$49.00	\$25.00	12	
J	OMB03	00855836001734	OhMiBod Original 3.OH – White	\$59.00	\$29.50	16	
1	OMBG03	00855836001741	OhMiBod G-Spot 3.OH – Pink	\$59.00	\$29.50	24	
1	NNP03	00855836001772	Naughtibod 3.OH Bubblegum – Pink	\$59.00	\$29.50	24	
•	NNB03	00855836001789	Naughtibod 3.OH Blueberry – Blue	\$59.00	\$29.50	24	
•	NNPP03	00855836001758	Naughtibod 3.OH Grape – Purple	\$59.00	\$29.50	24	
•	NNK03	00855836001765	Naughtibod 3.OH Licorice - Black	\$59.00	\$29.50	24	

Wireless







BEDROOM KANDS Wholesale Price List

	MPN	UPC	PRODUCT	MSRP	WHOLESALE PRICE (USD)	CASE COUNT	QUANITY
	BKLS01	00855836001567	Kandi Kisses – Rechargeable, bullet – lipstick	\$59.00	\$30.00	42	
E	BKPC01	00855836001574	Make Me Over – Rechargeable, external massager, compact	\$89.00	\$45.00	24	
	BKKB01	00855836001604	Hold On To Me – 4 Kegels, 2 silicone holders	\$39.00	\$20.00	30	
8	BKCR01	00855836001581	Rise & Shine - Rechargeable, couple's ring	\$59.00	\$30.00	36	
₹1	BKDS01	00855836001598	Happiness & Joy – Rechargeable, dual stim, music massager	\$130.00	\$65.00	8	
8K	BKLU01	00855836001550	Bedroom Kandi Natural Intimate Lubricant	\$14.99	\$7.50	12	

Wireless



